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	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.

	I.a
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	EJ
	M
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	I.b
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	I.c
	
	
	
	HJ
	PID
	M
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	II.a
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	HJ
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	II.b
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	PID
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	II.c
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	M
	HJ
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	III.a
	
	
	
	EJ
	M
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	III.b
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	EJ
	HJ
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	III.c
	
	
	
	M
	PID
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	IV.a
	
	
	
	EJ
	HJ
	
	PID
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	IV.b
	
	
	
	M
	EJ
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	IV.c
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	HJ
	
	
	
	PID
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


PŠ Prekopakra
	SIJEČANJ
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.
	31.

	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	II.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	

	III.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	m
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	

	IV.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ


	VELJAČA
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.

	I
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	HJ

	II.
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	III.
	
	
	
	
	PID
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	M
	
	
	PID
	
	


	IV.
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M


	OŽUJAK
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.
	31.

	I
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	M
	
	
	
	HJ
	EJ
	
	
	
	

	II.
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	M
	
	
	

	III.
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	IV.
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	HJ
	EJ
	M
	
	
	


	TRAVANJ
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.

	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	II.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	

	III.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	

	IV.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	


	SVIBANJ
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.
	31.

	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	M
	
	                        
	
	HJ
	EJ
	
	

	II.
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	EJ
	
	

	III.
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	

	IV.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	M
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	PID
	
	
	


	LIPANJ
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.

	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	PID
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	II.
	
	
	
	
	PID
	M
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	III.
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	IV.
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	M
	
	
	HJ
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


PŠ Badljevina

	SIJEČANJ
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.
	31.

	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID

	II.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID

	III.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	

	IV.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	PID
	M
	


	VELJAČA
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.

	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	HJ
	PID

	II.
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	HJ
	

	III.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	

	IV.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	


	OŽUJAK
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.
	31.

	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	HJ
	PID
	
	
	

	II.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	

	III.
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	

	IV.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	


	TRAVANJ
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.

	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	PID
	
	
	
	

	II.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	

	III.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	PID
	
	
	
	

	IV.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	SVIBANJ
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.
	31.

	I
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	                        
	
	
	HJ
	M
	

	II.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	M
	

	III.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	

	IV.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	


	LIPANJ
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.

	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	M
	HJ
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	II.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	M
	HJ
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	III.
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	IV.
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	EJ
	
	
	
	PID
	HJ
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


PŠ Donja Obrijež

	SIJEČANJ
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.
	31.

	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	PID

	II.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	M
	
	
	
	
	PID

	III.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ

	IV.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ


	VELJAČA
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.

	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	M
	
	PID
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	

	II.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	M
	PID

	III.
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	

	IV.
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	M


	OŽUJAK
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.
	31.

	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	
	M
	
	
	EJ
	PID
	
	
	
	

	II.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	

	III.
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	EJ
	HJ
	
	
	
	

	IV.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	M
	HJ
	
	
	


	TRAVANJ
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.

	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	PID
	M
	
	
	

	II.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	PID
	M
	
	
	

	III.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	HJ
	
	
	
	

	IV.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	HJ
	
	
	


	SVIBANJ
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.
	31.

	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	
	PID
	
	M
	                        
	
	
	
	
	

	II.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	HJ
	
	PID
	

	III.
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	VJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	PID
	

	IV.
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	VJ
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	


	LIPANJ
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.

	I
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	M
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	II.
	
	
	
	EJ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	HJ
	M
	PID
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	III.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	M
	
	
	
	HJ
	PID
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	IV.
	
	
	
	EJ
	M
	
	PID
	
	
	
	HJ
	PID
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


